# 502688297 02/20/2014

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2734902

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MICHAEL G. TOVEY	06/15/2004
CHRISTOPHER LALLEMAND	06/16/2004

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEUTEKBIO LIMITED	
Street Address:	GALWAY TECHNOLOGY CENTRE, SUITE 14	
Internal Address:	MERVUE BUSINESS PARK	
City:	GALWAY	
State/Country:	IRELAND	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10677777

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528 Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: PAMELA@BROWDYNEIMARK.COM

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, PLLC

Address Line 1: 1625 K STREET, NW

Address Line 2: SUITE 1100

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TOVEY5C
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALLEN C. YUN
Signature:	/ACY/
Date:	02/20/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment1#page1.tif

502688297 PATENT REEL: 032301 FRAME: 0662

14/06 2004 MON 20:54 [TX/RX NO 5277] 20004

Date

Witness